Position

Acting Planning Services
Manager

Chief Building Official
Department Secretary |

Special Projects Coordinator

Housing Specialist

Other Positions Held

City

Lakeport

Lakeport

Lakeport

Lakeport

Lakeport

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$71,772

$64,298

$30,028

$12,496

$10,478

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,472
$27,712
$11,899

$0

$0



