Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Acting Planning Services Manager		Lakeport	Community Development	\$71,772	\$29,472
Chief Building Official		Lakeport	Community Development	\$64,298	\$27,712
Department Secretary I		Lakeport	Community Development	\$30,028	\$11,899
Special Projects Coordinator		Lakeport	Community Development	\$12,496	\$0
Housing Specialist		Lakeport	Community Development	\$10,478	\$0